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Link do produktu: https://www.mototraktor.pl/silownik-kierownicy-deutz-fahr-04423151-p-3196.html

SIEOWNIK KIEROWNICY DEUTZ
FAHR 04423151

Cena 185,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Czas wysyiki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 04423151

Opis produktu
ZASTOSOWANIE:
DEUTZ FAHR:

Agrotron 80, 85, 90, 100, 105, 106, 110, 115, 120, 135, 150, 160, 175, 200, 230, 260, 4.70, 4.80, 4.85, 4.90, 4.95

NR KATALOGOWY: 04423151

1175
1130

: M10x1

: 10,15
115
K:18,05
Newton 400
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